
total 

pointsrank nation Name

Combined Austrian Nationals CP 2017

total rank totaltotal rank rank

SPEEDACCURACY DISTANCE

5th 6th1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1st Rd 2nd Rd1st Rd 2nd Rd 1st Rd 2nd Rd

8th

3rd Rd3rd Rd 3rd Rd

7th 9th

840.2611 AUT Marco Fürst 96.266 95.135 291.401 1 99.396 100.000 299.396 182.432 67.032 249.464 2 100.000100.000 100.000

785.2082 AUT Christian Wagner (YF) 91.935 100.000 276.181 3 30.177 80.156 210.126 3100.000 98.901 298.901 1 84.246100.000 99.793

725.0983 AUT Paul Alexandrow 100.000 85.038 281.456 2 100.000 61.551 231.332 236.486 75.824 212.310 4 96.418100.000 69.781

456.4124 AUT Alfred Haidegger 63.148 72.282 206.421 4 0.000 3.000 66.745 53.000 100.000 183.246 5 70.99180.246 63.745

450.1815 AUT Christoph Fessler (YF) 80.133 3.000 159.948 6 82.083 65.995 151.078 471.621 32.967 139.155 6 76.81534.567 3.000

316.8126 AUT Philipp Salzinger 84.477 0.000 174.042 5 0.000 56.131 56.131 640.540 6.593 86.639 8 89.56539.506 0.000

301.4047 AUT Christoph Langer 3.000 0.000 83.770 7 0.000 3.000 3.000 890.540 64.835 214.634 3 80.77059.259 0.000

206.8028 AUT Armin Teuchtmann (PCW 3.000 3.000 79.072 8 0.000 39.462 39.462 758.108 3.000 88.268 7 73.07227.160 0.000
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total pointsrank nation Name 1st 2nd

1st Rd 2nd Rd

7th

3rd Rd

jump jump jump

ACCURACY

Austrian Nationals CP 2017

AUT Christian Wagner (YF)1 100.000 p 98.901 p298.901 p 100.000 p

74 90 81

AUT Marco Fürst2 82.432 p 67.032 p249.464 p 100.000 p

61 61 81

AUT Christoph Langer3 90.540 p 64.835 p214.634 p 59.259 p

67 59 48

AUT Paul Alexandrow4 36.486 p 75.824 p212.310 p 100.000 p

27 69 81

AUT Alfred Haidegger5 3.000 p 100.000 p183.246 p 80.246 p

0 91 65

AUT Christoph Fessler (YF)6 71.621 p 32.967 p139.155 p 34.567 p

53 30 28

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (P7 58.108 p 3.000 p88.268 p 27.160 p

43 0 22

AUT Philipp Salzinger8 40.540 p 6.593 p86.639 p 39.506 p

30 6 32

07-07-2017 22:58:16 Page 1 of 1

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTKS Competition Manager 2016 (www.btks.de)



total pointsrank nation Name

SPEED
5th 6th

1st Rd 2nd Rd

jump jump
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8th

3rd Rd

jump

AUT Marco Fürst
96.266 p 95.135 p

291.4011
1.838 s 1.743 s

100.000 p

1.910 s

AUT Paul Alexandrow
100.000 p 85.038 p

281.4562
1.786 s 1.896 s

96.418 p

1.963 s

AUT Christian Wagner (YF)
91.935 p 100.000 p

276.1813
1.902 s 1.679 s

84.246 p

2.172 s

AUT Alfred Haidegger
63.148 p 72.282 p

206.4214
2.521 s 2.142 s

70.991 p

2.470 s

AUT Philipp Salzinger
84.477 p 0.000 p

174.0425
2.027 s

89.565 p

2.075 s

AUT Christoph Fessler (YF)
80.133 p 3.000 p

159.9486
2.109 s

76.815 p

2.328 s

AUT Christoph Langer
3.000 p 0.000 p

83.7707
80.770 p

2.242 s

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (PCW
3.000 p 3.000 p

79.0728
73.072 p

2.417 s
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Distance
3rd 4th
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9th

3rd Rd

jump jump jump
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AUT Marco Fürst1 99.396 p 100.000 p299.396 p 100.000 p

115.28 m 129.16 m 130.55 m

AUT Paul Alexandrow2 100.000 p 61.551 p231.332 p 69.781 p

115.98 m 79.50 m 91.10 m

AUT Christian Wagner (Y3 30.177 p 80.156 p210.126 p 99.793 p

35.00 m 103.53 m 130.28 m

AUT Christoph Fessler (Y4 82.083 p 65.995 p151.078 p 3.000 p

95.20 m 85.24 m 0.00 m

AUT Alfred Haidegger5 0.000 p 3.000 p66.745 p 63.745 p

0.00 m 0.00 m 83.22 m

AUT Philipp Salzinger6 0.000 p 56.131 p56.131 p 0.000 p

0.00 m 72.50 m 0.00 m

AUT Armin Teuchtmann (7 0.000 p 39.462 p39.462 p 0.000 p

0.00 m 50.97 m 0.00 m

AUT Christoph Langer8 0.000 p 3.000 p3.000 p 0.000 p

0.00 m 0.00 m 0.00 m
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